

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 72497178

Data publicarii 23.08.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 8.799,58 RON - 8.799,58 RON

Descriere: 1 CLIN GEAM PISTOL 500ML CRYSTAL buc 27 7.56 204.20 2 COADA TELESCOPICA 3 M buc 6 21.01 126.05 3 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML buc 15 5.04 75.63 4 FINO LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET PREMIUM buc 10 6.72 67.23 5 SERVETELE UMEDE CU CAPAC buc 30 5.04 151.26 6 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STRATURI 110GR buc 150 0.76 113.45 7 SET MANER+TAVITA+ROLA BURETE 100MM buc 1 10.08 10.08 8 SET LACUIT 110 MM buc 1 12.61 12.61 9 GRATAR PLASTIC 270X300MM buc 3 3.36 10.08 10 BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M buc 32 10.08 322.69 11 MANER TRAFALLET 100X6X280MM buc 18 5.04 90.76 12 LIGHEAN 16L buc 3 13.45 40.34 13 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 84 16.81 1411.76 14 DESPRAFUITOR buc 5 5.04 25.21 15 CASABELLA LAVABILA INTERIOR 15L buc 10 100.84 1008.40 16 TRAFALLET FLOCK SUPRAFETE LUCIOASE 110MM buc 4 12.61 50.42 17 VANISH COVOARE 500ML 3IN 1 buc 2 12.61 25.21 18 GALEATA PVC 10L buc 5 5.04 25.21 19 BANDA MASCARE SENTO 48X45 buc 9 8.40 75.63 20 BANDA SOLIDA PT VOPSIT 48X33M buc 9 12.61 113.45 21 BANDA MASCARE PVC 50MMX33M buc 2 11.76 23.53 22 BANDA ADEZIVA DE PRECIZIE 572,48MMX33MM buc 13 12.61 163.87 23 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 50 3.36 168.07 24 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 60 5.04 302.52 25 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 30 6.72 201.68 26 DETERGENT BONUX 900G buc 18 6.72 121.01 27 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 50 1.51 75.63 28 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 40 25.21 1008.40 29 TRAFALLET PURPLE STRIPE 180MM buc 11 12.61 138.66 30 TRAFALLET PURPLE STRIPE 240MM buc 1 16.81 16.81 31 TRAFALLET RAINBOW PROFI 240MM buc 6 23.53 141.18 32 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA CLASSI